
Sizes (in millimetres):

FLAP DISCS

Main features:

Grit sizes:

MP Widenta Limited 
Liability Company
Member of MPF Industry Group

Diameter

100
115
125
150
180

Arbor

16
22,23
22,23
22,23
22,23

Max. RPM

15 300
13 300
12 200
10 200
8 500

www.widenta.com

- Flap discs for angle grinders
- Can be used on various metals including
   steel and inox
- Glass or fiberglass backings
- Key products for surface treatment

P40
P60
P80

P100
P120
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