# **FLAP DISCS**

#### Main features:

- Flap discs for angle grinders
- Can be used on various metals including steel and inox
- Glass or fiberglass backings
- Key products for surface treatment

#### Sizes (in millimetres):

Diameter	Arbor	Max. RPM
100	16	15 300
115	22,23	13 300
125	22,23	12 200
150	22,23	10 200
180	22,23	8 500

### Grit sizes:

P40
P60
P80
P100
P120





## **WIDENTA**

MP Widenta Limited Liability Company Member of MPF Industry Group

www.widenta.com